
4.  PARTS ARE ROHS COMPLIANT.

.455/11.56

.455/11.56

.01/.3

.235/5.97

.235/5.97 .455/11.56

.455/11.56

GENERAL
TOLERANCES

(UNLESS SPECIFIED)

ANGULAR TOL ± 0.5 °

SERIES MATERIAL NUMBER CUSTOMER

GENERAL MARKET19164

4 PLACES ±

3 PLACES ±

2 PLACES ± 0.25

1 PLACE ± 0.5

0 PLACES ±

DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE
MUST REMAIN

WITHIN DIMENSIONS

THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION

SHEET NUMBER

 1 OF 1

DIMENSION UNITS SCALE

HYBRID NTS
DRWN BY DATE

GROJAS01 2015/06/03
CHK'D BY DATE

JMACNEIL 2015/06/03
APPR BY DATE

JMACNEIL 2015/06/16

DOCUMENT NUMBER DOC TYPE DOC PART

SD-19164-035 PSD 001

DRAWING SIZE THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

B

FULLY INSULATED AVIKRIMP PERMA-SEAL 
BULLET RECEPT .156/3.96-.180/4.57 DIA.

 PRODUCT CUSTOMER DRAWING

20
17

/1
0/

16

20
17

/1
0/

19

12
34

93
G

R
O

JA
S0

1

JM
AC

N
EI

L

EC
 N

O
:

D
R

W
N

:
C

H
K'

D
:

AP
PR

:

D2 R
EV

FORMAT: master-tb-prod-B
REVISION: G
DATE: 2017/02/06

RELEASE STATUS P1 RELEASE DATE 19.10.2017 16:24:32

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E1.62/41.2
1.63/41.4
1.63/41.4
1.63/41.4

D2 D2



X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Terminals category:
 
Click to view products by  Molex manufacturer:  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  
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